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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 43 4 Poletaev Victor14 31 1 Souza Alan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 70 Total Team
13 22 4 Poletaev Victor
9 17 16 Feoktistov Egor
8 12 5 Demakov Ivan
8 36 Total Team
3 11 18 Kurkaev Ilyas
3 6 4 Poletaev Victor
1 10 16 Feoktistov Egor
8 73 Total Team
4 15 4 Poletaev Victor
2 18 5 Demakov Ivan
1 8 18 Kurkaev Ilyas

20 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 77 Total Team
14 23 1 Souza Alan
5 9 8 Santos Leandro
4 14 18 Carlos Eduardo Barreto
7 28 Total Team
2 9 8 Santos Leandro
2 3 11 Veloso Thiago
2 7 10 Gualberto Flavio
0 54 Total Team

15 Total Team
52 159 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Goncharov Alexander
4 Poletaev Victor
5 Demakov Ivan
7 Kobilev Alexey
8 Zhos Roman
9 Nikitin Ilya

10 Axyutin Nikita
11 Pankov Pavel
12 Petrushov IlyaL
16 Feoktistov Egor
18 Kurkaev Ilyas
20 Bykovskiy Ilya


  
  

  

  
L L L
  
  

20
11

3

2

10
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Mikhail NIKOLAEV (RUS)
Sergey ORLENKO (RUS)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Souza Alan
3 Kock Eder Levi
4 Carvalho Filho Rogerio Batista DeL
6 Hernandez Felipe
8 Santos Leandro
9 Souza Douglas

10 Gualberto Flavio
11 Veloso Thiago
12 Lucas Madaloz
14 Do Nascimento Leonardo Ferreira
17 Batagim Henrique
18 Carlos Eduardo Barreto Silva

  


L L L
 

  
  
 
  
  
 
  
 

14

7
2
3
2
1

3
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Leonardo CARVALHO (BRA)
Leandro DUTRA (BRA)

Referees: Jiang LI LIU (CHN) & Taras ILKIW (CAN)

BRA
RUS 3

0 16
25

16
25

20
25

52
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

78 30001.09.2013
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:15  Total: 1:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Finals 1-16  (Places 1-2)


